
The following list of candidates are in the Waiting List of each category. All those seeking admission should be 

present on the day of admission ie 2nd August, 2024 at 10am, as vacancies in the Merit List will be filled 

up by calling names of candidates from the Waiting List on that same day. For the information of all students, 

the entire admission process will be over on 2nd August, 2024.  

WAITING UNRESERVED 
Sl. 

No. Ack No Name UG % Institute 

1 ADMSACK2250072 MONISHA BORAH 79.6 SARBODAYA COLLEGE 

2 ADMSACK2249935 SHOBNOM HUSSAIN 79 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

3 ADMSACK2250454 SUHANI CHUTIA 78.9 MORAN COLLEGE 

4 ADMSACK2250540 JYOTISH PHUKAN 78.6 MORAN COLLEGE 

5 ADMSACK2249596 PUJA BORAH 78.6 MDKG COLLEGE 

6 ADMSACK2249885 RASHMI BORAH 78.4 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

7 ADMSACK2249452 PUJA BORA 78.3 N N SAIKIA COLLEGE 

8 ADMSACK2250469 GARGILISA GOGOI 78.2 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

9 ADMSACK2249586 HAMIKHYA GOGOI 78.2 DHSK  COLLEGE 

10 ADMSACK2250342 JIPON JYOTI GOGOI 78.2 S.P.P COLLEGE NAMTI 

11 ADMSACK2249482 KONKONA BORUAH 78.2 DHSK COLLAGE 

12 ADMSACK2250112 BHABANI DAS 77.9 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

13 ADMSACK2249886 SNIGDHA GOGOI 77.87 BORHOLLA COLLEGE 

14 ADMSACK2250322 PRADUNYA CHANGMAI 77.6 MORAN COLLEGE 

15 ADMSACK2250103 GITASHREE BORAH 77.5 JHANJI HNS COLLEGE 

16 ADMSACK2249875 SOHINI SENGUPTA 77.5 

MANOHARI DEVI KANOI GIRLS 

COLLEGE 

17 ADMSACK2250081 NIHARIKA GOGOI 77.2 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

18 ADMSACK2250003 GOURANGI GOGOI 77.2 DKD COLLEGE 

19 ADMSACK2249710 PROGYASHREE BORA 77 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE 

20 ADMSACK2249988 BHARGABI NATH 76.9 D.H.S.KANOI COLLEGE 



21 ADMSACK2249775 SNIGDHA GAUTOM 76.9 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

22 ADMSACK2249651 KANKANA PARASHAR 76.8 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

23 ADMSACK2249595 ANKITA BORAH 76.71 NANDA NATH SAIKIA COLLEGE 

24 ADMSACK2250543 SAMPRITY PHUKON 76.6 D H S K COLLEGE DIBRUGARH 

25 ADMSACK2249716 ADITI BURAGOHAIN 76.3 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

26 ADMSACK2250475 ANEKHYA PHUKON 76.2 MORAN COLLEGE 

27 ADMSACK2249763 BARBIE BURAGOHAIN 76.2 DKD COLLEGE 

28 ADMSACK2249902 NIHARIKA GOGOI 76.2 GARGAON COLLEGE 

29 ADMSACK2250558 NIHARIKA GOGOI 76.2 GARGAON COLLEGE 

30 ADMSACK2249883 PUJA THENGAL 75.9 

DERGAON KAMAL DOWERAH 

COLLEGE 

31 ADMSACK2250034 JURILEENA SAIKIA 75.8 

MANOHARI DEVI KANOI GIRLS 

COLLEGE 

32 ADMSACK2249583 PORISMITA BORA 75.8 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 

33 ADMSACK2250023 PANCHALINA SARMA 75.62 D.K.D COLLEGE 

34 ADMSACK2249396 WASHIURDDIN AHMED 75.6 GARGAON COLLEGE 

35 ADMSACK2249622 SWARNALI GHOSH 75.4 TINSUKIA COLLEGE, TINSUKIA 

36 ADMSACK2249931 ANURAG GAYAN 75.2 JHANJI H.N.S. COLLEGE 

37 ADMSACK2250347 JAHNABI BAHAK 75.2 DR. NOBIN BORDOLOI COLLEGE 

38 ADMSACK2249329 CHAYANIKA BORA 75.1 D.K.D. COLLEGE 

39 ADMSACK2250184 BRISTI GOGOI 75 MORAN COLLEGE 

40 ADMSACK2250280 BITUPON BORKOTOKY 74.8 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 

41 ADMSACK2249695 SHREYA BORKOTOKY 74.6 MORAN COLLEGE 

42 ADMSACK2249954 ANISHA GOGOI 74.6 NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE 

43 ADMSACK2250068 SWAPNALI GOGOI 74.5 MARIANI COLLEGE 

44 ADMSACK2249864 GORIMA BHUYAN 74.4 MORAN COLLEGE 

45 ADMSACK2250163 SHREYOSHI SAHA 74.2 DEVI CHARAN BARUA GIRLS COLLEGE 

46 ADMSACK2249498 DEEPANDITA DEVI DAS 74.1 D. K. D. COLLEGE, DERGAON 

47 ADMSACK2249792 JASHUDEEP GOGOI 74.1 D H S K COLLEGE 

48 ADMSACK2249907 LIZA SAIKIA 74.1 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

49 ADMSACK2249238 SAMIRAN SAIKIA 74.1 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 



50 ADMSACK2249505 LUCKY KONWAR 74 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

51 ADMSACK2250191 BARBIE HANDIQUE 73.9 MDKG COLLEGE 

52 ADMSACK2249744 JOSHITA BARUAH 73.9 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

53 ADMSACK2250231 KHUSHI SHARMA 73.9 DHS KANOI COLLEGE 

54 ADMSACK2250027 GEETASHREE BORAH 73.7 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE,JORHAT 

55 ADMSACK2249268 JOYSHREE SAIKIA 73.7 MDKG COLLEGE 

56 ADMSACK2250091 MOUSUMI BORAH 73.7 N N SAIKIA COLLEGE 

57 ADMSACK2249929 PRIYANKA BORAH 73.4 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 

58 ADMSACK2250053 KOILAYANI GOGOI 73.2 GARGAON COLLEGE 

59 ADMSACK2250220 PRITOM GOGOI 73.1 GARGAON COLLEGE 

60 ADMSACK2249560 RISHIRAJ BHATTACHARJEE 73.1 JHNS COLLEGE 

61 ADMSACK2249436 LUCKY LUCKY BORA 73.1 JAGANNATH BAROOAH UNIVERSITY 

62 ADMSACK2249496 ARCHITA THAKURIA 73 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

63 ADMSACK2249261 DIKHITA BORGOHAIN 73 GARGAON COLLEGE 

64 ADMSACK2250324 SHRIZONABH MOHAN 72.8 DHSK COLLEGE 

65 ADMSACK2249244 

BHAGYASHREE 

ARANDHARA 72.7 M.D.K.G. COLLEGE, DIBRUGARH 

66 ADMSACK2250211 PRASTUTI PHUKAN 72.5 GARGAON COLLEGE 

67 ADMSACK2250310 PRIYANKHI BORA 72.5 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE, JORHAT 

68 ADMSACK2250309 ANGKITA BORAH 72.4 NANDANATH SAIKIA COLLEGE 

69 ADMSACK2250467 PRONITA TASSA 72.4 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

70 ADMSACK2250311 DIMPI KUNDU 72.3 D.H.S.KANOI COLLEGE 

71 ADMSACK2249427 DEVAJANI KALITA 72.1 SPP COLLEGE NAMTI 

72 ADMSACK2250064 LIPI GOGOI 72.1 NORTH LAKHIMPUR AUTONOMOUS 

73 ADMSACK2250260 SHIKHAMONI GOGOI 72.1 SPP COLLEGE 

74 ADMSACK2249653 SAMIKHA BORAH 72 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE 

75 ADMSACK2250100 ALANGKRITA DUTTA 72 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

76 ADMSACK2249746 KONGKONA GOGOI 71.8 GARGAON COLLEGE 

77 ADMSACK2250014 PINKI DAS 71.5 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE 

78 ADMSACK2250186 PRANAMIKA DOWARAH 71.5 GARGAON COLLEGE 

79 ADMSACK2249796 PREETY HAZARIKA 71.4 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLAGE 



80 ADMSACK2249648 BONASHREE SAIKIA 71.4 

DEVI CHARAN BARUAH GIRLS 

COLLEGE 

81 ADMSACK2250001 LIZA SONOWAL 71.31 MORAN COLLEGE 

82 ADMSACK2249367 BARBIE DUTTA 71.3 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

83 ADMSACK2249750 JUGESH BORA 71.1 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 

84 ADMSACK2249323 NIHARIKA BELWAR 71.1 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

85 ADMSACK2249828 GITASHRI GOGOI 70.8 GARGAON COLLEGE 

86 ADMSACK2249497 AIYAN HUSSAIN 70.7 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 

87 ADMSACK2250207 ANKITA DAS 70.6 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

88 ADMSACK2250319 NILAKSHI GOGOI 70.6 MDKG DIBRUGARH 

89 ADMSACK2249562 RITUPARNA SAIKIA 70.6 D.H.S.K COLLEGE, DIBRUGARH 

90 ADMSACK2249838 BIDISHA BORAH 70.4 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

91 ADMSACK2250278 RINI BORUAH 70.4 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

92 ADMSACK2250013 UDAY MAHANTA 70.4 GARGAON COLLEGE 

93 ADMSACK2249442 

ANNANYA PRISHNIKA 

BORAH 70.3 

DERGAON KAMAL DOWERAH 

COLLEGE 

94 ADMSACK2249607 PRERANA GOGOI 70.3 SPP COLLEGE NAMTI 

95 ADMSACK2249477 PRIYAKHI PHUKON 70.1 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

96 ADMSACK2250018 PRANAMIKA BORI 70 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

97 ADMSACK2249247 SNEHA BOSE 70 TINSUKIA COLLEGE 

98 ADMSACK2249364 ANKITA BHUYAN 69.4 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

99 ADMSACK2249794 ANANYA SAIKIA 69.36 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

100 ADMSACK2249604 RINJUMA AHMED 68.9 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

101 ADMSACK2250244 LAKHYAJIT BORAH 68.7 MAJULI COLLEGE 

102 ADMSACK2249593 DIPANKAR SARKAR 68.6 MAJULI COLLEGE 

103 ADMSACK2249853 PRATHANA GOGOI 68.6 JAGANNATH BAROOAH UNIVERSITY 

104 ADMSACK2249375 RIYA BORUAH 68.5 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

105 ADMSACK2249341 JOTINARAYAN SAIKIA 68.3 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

106 ADMSACK2250223 NIHARIKA NEOG 68.2 JHANJI HNS COLLEGE 

107 ADMSACK2250120 MANASHI KHOUND 68.1 NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE 

108 ADMSACK2249825 BABLI KALITA 68 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 



109 ADMSACK2249926 PARTHONA CHETIA 68 GORGAON COLLEGE 

110 ADMSACK2249905 ANKITA GOWALA 67.9 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

111 ADMSACK2250293 LUNA HANDIQUE 67.9 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE 

112 ADMSACK2249941 PURBI GOGOI 67.6 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

113 ADMSACK2250464 SEEMI BORAH 67.5 DHSK COLLEGE 

114 ADMSACK2250107 BONDONA CHANGMAI 67.3 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

115 ADMSACK2249900 PANKAJ DUTTA 67 DHSK COLLEGE 

116 ADMSACK2250196 BONTI NATH 66.9 NANDA NATH SAIKIA COLLEGE 

117 ADMSACK2249647 RUPA DAS 66.4 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

118 ADMSACK2249215 SAHIL ALI 66.3 NAZIRA COLLEGE 

119 ADMSACK2249978 PRATIP CHAKRABORTY 66.1 DHSK COLLEGE 

120 ADMSACK2249233 RIMJHIM SAIKIA 66 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

121 ADMSACK2249571 ARUP CHETIA 65.9 NANDA NATH SAIKIA COLLEGE 

122 ADMSACK2250129 SUPARNA MALAKAR 65.8 CINNAMARA 

123 ADMSACK2249602 PRIYANKA BORAH 65.4 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

124 ADMSACK2250200 MUNMI BORAH 65.4 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

125 ADMSACK2250201 LITON BARUAH 65.2 

DERGAON KAMAL DOWERAH 

COLLEGE 

126 ADMSACK2249729 KOUSTOVMONI GOGOI 64.22 MARIANI COLLEGE 

127 ADMSACK2249641 MIDUPABAN SAIKIA 64 DR NB COLLEGE 

128 ADMSACK2250276 PARLY PHUKON 63.9 GARGAON COLLEGE 

129 ADMSACK2250269 TONMAYEE GOGOI 63.8 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

130 ADMSACK2249227 DIKSHITA CHETIA 63.7 

MANOHARI DEVI KANOI GIRLS 

COLLEGE 

131 ADMSACK2250335 

ABHILASH BOSHISTHA 

SARMAH 63.5 DKD COLLEGE 

132 ADMSACK2250116 MANASH JYOTI RAJKONWAR 62.8 GARGAON COLLEGE 

133 ADMSACK2250230 RINKU BORA 62.4 

DERGAON KAMAL DOWERAH 

COLLEGE 

134 ADMSACK2250535 GOUTOM BORA 62.4 DKD COLLEGE 

135 ADMSACK2249871 ASTHA DAS 62 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

136 ADMSACK2250021 BIDISHA SAIKIA 62 DR. NOBIN BORDOLOI 



137 ADMSACK2249612 JUNMONI GOGOI 61.7 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

138 ADMSACK2250437 DONA CHETIA 61.3 MARIANI COLLEGE 

139 ADMSACK2249981 KOUSTAV URANG 60 DHSK COLLEGE 

 

EWS WAITING LIST 

Sl. 

No. Ack No Name Quota UG % Institute 

1 ADMSACK2249775 SNIGDHA GAUTOM  EWS 76.9 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

2 ADMSACK2249396 WASHIURDDIN AHMED EWS 75.6 GARGAON COLLEGE 

3 ADMSACK2250347 JAHNABI BAHAK EWS 75.2 DR. NOBIN BORDOLOI COLLEGE 

4 ADMSACK2249864 GORIMA BHUYAN EWS 74.4 MORAN COLLEGE 

5 ADMSACK2250310 PRIYANKHI BORA EWS 72.5 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE, JORHAT 

6 ADMSACK2249364 ANKITA BHUYAN EWS 69.4 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

7 ADMSACK2249215 SAHIL ALI EWS 66.3 NAZIRA COLLEGE 

 

OBC/MOBC WAITING LIST 
Sl. 

No. Ack No Name Caste UG % Institute 
1 ADMSACK2250454 SUHANI CHUTIA OBC-MOBC 78.9 MORAN COLLEGE 

2 ADMSACK2250540 JYOTISH PHUKAN OBC-MOBC 78.6 MORAN COLLEGE 

3 ADMSACK2249596 PUJA BORAH OBC-MOBC 78.6 MDKG COLLEGE 

4 ADMSACK2249885 RASHMI BORAH OBC-MOBC 78.4 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

5 ADMSACK2249452 PUJA BORA OBC-MOBC 78.3 N N SAIKIA COLLEGE 

6 ADMSACK2250469 GARGILISA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 78.2 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

7 ADMSACK2249586 HAMIKHYA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 78.2 DHSK COLLEGE 

8 ADMSACK2250342 JIPON JYOTI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 78.2 S.P.P COLLEGE NAMTI 

9 ADMSACK2249482 KONKONA BORUAH OBC-MOBC 78.2 DHSK COLLAGE 

10 ADMSACK2249886 SNIGDHA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 77.87 BORHOLLA COLLEGE 



11 ADMSACK2250322 PRADUNYA CHANGMAI OBC-MOBC 77.6 MORAN COLLEGE 

12 ADMSACK2250103 GITASHREE BORAH OBC-MOBC 77.5 JHANJI HNS COLLEGE 

13 ADMSACK2250081 NIHARIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 77.2 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

14 ADMSACK2250003 GOURANGI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 77.2 DKD COLLEGE 

15 ADMSACK2249988 BHARGABI NATH OBC-MOBC 76.9 D.H.S.KCOLLEGE 

16 ADMSACK2249595 ANKITA BORAH OBC-MOBC 76.71 NANDA NATH SAIKIA COLLEGE 

17 ADMSACK2250543 SAMPRITY PHUKON OBC-MOBC 76.6 D H S K COLLEGE DIBRUGARH 

18 ADMSACK2249716 ADITI BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 76.3 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

19 ADMSACK2250475 ANEKHYA PHUKON OBC-MOBC 76.2 MORAN COLLEGE 

20 ADMSACK2249763 BARBIE BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 76.2 DKD COLLEGE 

21 ADMSACK2249902 NIHARIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 76.2 GARGAON COLLEGE 

22 ADMSACK2250558 NIHARIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 76.2 GARGAON COLLEGE 

23 ADMSACK2250034 JURILEENA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 75.8 
MANOHARI DEVI KANOI GIRLS 

COLLEGE 

24 ADMSACK2249583 PORISMITA BORA OBC-MOBC 75.8 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 

25 ADMSACK2249622 SWARNALI GHOSH OBC-MOBC 75.4 TINSUKIA COLLEGE, TINSUKIA 

26 ADMSACK2249931 ANURAG GAYAN OBC-MOBC 75.2 JHANJI H.N.S. COLLEGE 

27 ADMSACK2249329 CHAYANIKA BORA OBC-MOBC 75.1 D.K.D. COLLEGE 

28 ADMSACK2250184 BRISTI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 75 MORAN COLLEGE 

29 ADMSACK2249954 ANISHA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 74.6 NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE 

30 ADMSACK2250068 SWAPNALI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 74.5 MARIANI COLLEGE 

31 ADMSACK2250163 SHREYOSHI SAHA OBC-MOBC 74.2 DEVI CHARAN BARUA GIRLS COLLEGE 

32 ADMSACK2249792 JASHUDEEP GOGOI OBC-MOBC 74.1 D H S K COLLEGE 

33 ADMSACK2249907 LIZA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 74.1 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

34 ADMSACK2249238 SAMIRAN SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 74.1 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 

35 ADMSACK2249505 LUCKY KONWAR OBC-MOBC 74 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

36 ADMSACK2250191 BARBIE HANDIQUE OBC-MOBC 73.9 MDKG COLLEGE 

37 ADMSACK2250027 GEETASHREE BORAH OBC-MOBC 73.7 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE,JORHAT 

38 ADMSACK2249268 JOYSHREE SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 73.7 MDKG COLLEGE 

39 ADMSACK2250091 MOUSUMI BORAH OBC-MOBC 73.7 N N SAIKIA COLLEGE 

40 ADMSACK2249929 PRIYANKA BORAH OBC-MOBC 73.4 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 



41 ADMSACK2250053 KOILAYANI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 73.2 GARGAON COLLEGE 

42 ADMSACK2250220 PRITOM GOGOI OBC-MOBC 73.1 GARGAON COLLEGE 

43 ADMSACK2249436 LUCKY LUCKY BORA OBC-MOBC 73.1 JAGANNATH BAROOAH UNIVERSITY 

44 ADMSACK2249496 ARCHITA THAKURIA OBC-MOBC 73 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

45 ADMSACK2249261 DIKHITA BORGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 73 GARGAON COLLEGE 

46 ADMSACK2250324 SHRIZONABH MOHAN OBC-MOBC 72.8 DHSK COLLEGE 

47 ADMSACK2249244 
BHAGYASHREE 

ARANDHARA 
OBC-MOBC 72.7 M.D.K.G. COLLEGE, DIBRUGARH 

48 ADMSACK2250211 PRASTUTI PHUKAN OBC-MOBC 72.5 GARGAON COLLEGE 

49 ADMSACK2250309 ANGKITA BORAH OBC-MOBC 72.4 NANDANATH SAIKIA COLLEGE 

50 ADMSACK2250467 PRONITA TASSA OBC-MOBC 72.4 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

51 ADMSACK2249427 DEVAJANI KALITA OBC-MOBC 72.1 SPP COLLEGE NAMTI 

52 ADMSACK2250064 LIPI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 72.1 NORTH LAKHIMPUR AUTONOMOUS 

53 ADMSACK2250260 SHIKHAMONI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 72.1 SPP COLLEGE 

54 ADMSACK2249653 SAMIKHA BORAH OBC-MOBC 72 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE 

55 ADMSACK2249746 KONGKONA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 71.8 GARGAON COLLEGE 

56 ADMSACK2250186 PRANAMIKA DOWARAH OBC-MOBC 71.5 GARGAON COLLEGE 

57 ADMSACK2249367 BARBIE DUTTA OBC-MOBC 71.3 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

58 ADMSACK2249750 JUGESH BORA OBC-MOBC 71.1 GOLAGHAT COMMERCE COLLEGE 

59 ADMSACK2249828 GITASHRI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 70.8 GARGAON COLLEGE 

60 ADMSACK2250319 NILAKSHI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 70.6 MDKG DIBRUGARH 

61 ADMSACK2249838 BIDISHA BORAH OBC-MOBC 70.4 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

62 ADMSACK2250278 RINI BORUAH OBC-MOBC 70.4 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

63 ADMSACK2249607 PRERANA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 70.3 SPP COLLEGE NAMTI 

64 ADMSACK2249477 PRIYAKHI PHUKON OBC-MOBC 70.1 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

65 ADMSACK2249794 ANANYA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 69.36 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

66 ADMSACK2249853 PRATHANA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 68.6 JAGANNATH BAROOAH UNIVERSITY 

67 ADMSACK2249375 RIYA BORUAH OBC-MOBC 68.5 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

68 ADMSACK2249341 JOTINARAYAN SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 68.3 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

69 ADMSACK2250223 NIHARIKA NEOG OBC-MOBC 68.2 JHANJI HNS COLLEGE 

70 ADMSACK2249825 BABLI KALITA OBC-MOBC 68 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 



71 ADMSACK2249926 PARTHONA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 68 GORGAON COLLEGE 

72 ADMSACK2249905 ANKITA GOWALA OBC-MOBC 67.9 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

73 ADMSACK2250293 LUNA HANDIQUE OBC-MOBC 67.9 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE 

74 ADMSACK2249941 PURBI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 67.6 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

75 ADMSACK2250464 SEEMI BORAH OBC-MOBC 67.5 DHSK COLLEGE 

76 ADMSACK2250107 BONDONA CHANGMAI OBC-MOBC 67.3 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

77 ADMSACK2249900 PANKAJ DUTTA OBC-MOBC 67 DHSK COLLEGE 

78 ADMSACK2250196 BONTI NATH OBC-MOBC 66.9 NANDA NATH SAIKIA COLLEGE 

79 ADMSACK2249233 RIMJHIM SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 66 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

80 ADMSACK2249571 ARUP CHETIA OBC-MOBC 65.9 NANDA NATH SAIKIA COLLEGE 

81 ADMSACK2250200 MUNMI BORAH OBC-MOBC 65.4 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

82 ADMSACK2249729 KOUSTOVMONI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 64.22 MARIANI COLLEGE 

83 ADMSACK2250276 PARLY PHUKON OBC-MOBC 63.9 GARGAON COLLEGE 

84 ADMSACK2250269 TONMAYEE GOGOI OBC-MOBC 63.8 CINNAMARA COLLEGE 

85 ADMSACK2249227 DIKSHITA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 63.7 
MANOHARI DEVI KANOI GIRLS 

COLLEGE 

86 ADMSACK2250116 
MANASH JYOTI 

RAJKONWAR 
OBC-MOBC 62.8 GARGAON COLLEGE 

87 ADMSACK2249871 ASTHA DAS OBC-MOBC 62 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

88 ADMSACK2250021 BIDISHA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 62 DR. NOBIN BORDOLOI 

89 ADMSACK2249612 JUNMONI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 61.7 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

90 ADMSACK2250437 DONA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 61.3 MARIANI COLLEGE 

91 ADMSACK2249981 KOUSTAV URANG OBC-MOBC 60 DHSK COLLEGE 

 

SC WAITING LIST 
Sl. 

No. Ack No Name Caste UG % Institute 

1 ADMSACK2249498 DEEPANDITA DEVI DAS SC 74.1 D. K. D. COLLEGE, DERGAON 

2 ADMSACK2250014 PINKI DAS SC 71.5 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE 

3 ADMSACK2249796 PREETY HAZARIKA SC 71.4 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 



4 ADMSACK2249323 NIHARIKA BELWAR SC 71.1 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

5 ADMSACK2250207 ANKITA DAS SC 70.6 SIBSAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE 

6 ADMSACK2249593 DIPANKAR SARKAR SC 68.6 MAJULI COLLEGE 

7 ADMSACK2249647 RUPA DAS SC 66.4 DCB GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

8 ADMSACK2250129 SUPARNA MALAKAR SC 65.8 CINNAMARA 

9 ADMSACK2250535 GOUTOM BORA SC 62.4 DKD COLLEGE 

 

ST(P) WAITING LIST 

Sl. 

No. Ack No Name Caste UG % Institute 
1 ADMSACK2249883 PUJA THENGAL ST(P) 75.9 DERGAON KAMAL DOWERAH COLLEGE 

2 ADMSACK2249744 JOSHITA BARUAH ST(P) 73.9 JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 

3 ADMSACK2249648 BONASHREE SAIKIA ST(P) 71.4 
DEVI CHARAN BARUAH GIRLS 

COLLEGE 

4 ADMSACK2250001 LIZA SONOWAL ST(P) 71.31 MORAN COLLEGE 

5 ADMSACK2250018 PRANAMIKA BORI ST(P) 70 D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT 

6 ADMSACK2249641 MIDUPABAN SAIKIA ST(P) 64 DR NB COLLEGE 

 

OTHER UNIVERSITYWAITING LIST 

Sl. 

No. Ack No Name UG % Institute 

 

1. ADMSACK2250033 PRERONA CHETIA 76.4 B. BOROOAH COLLEGE 

 

2. ADMSACK2249954 SHRUTASWINI DAS 74.1 B. BOROOAH COLLEGE 

 

3. ADMSACK2250013 SASWATI KALITA 72.6 DARRANG COLLEGE 

 

4. ADMSACK2249622 BARASHA DAS 69.5 DAKSHIN KAMRUP COLLEGE,MIRZA 

 ADMSACK2250068 ABIKSHIT BARUAH 66.5 ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE 



5. 

 

6. ADMSACK2250269 KRISHNASTAMI SAIKIA 60.4 ADP COLLEGE 

 

Signed 

 

Head, Department of Geography 

JB College (Autonomous) 
 

 


